Admission statistics
August 2018

Date Day Number of admissions
Aug. 1 Wed. 9, 499
Aug. 2 Thu. 6, 160
Aug. 3 Fri. D, 247
Aug. 4 Sat. 10, 171
Aug. b Sun. 10, 329
Aug. 6 Mon. 5, 969
Aug. 7 Tue. D, 848
Aug. 8 Wed. 9, 388
Aug. 9 Thu. 6, 211
Aug. 10 Fri. 8,074
Aug. 11 Sat. 12,002
Aug. 12 Sun. 9,67b
Aug. 13 Mon. 6, 201
Aug. 14 Tue. D, 243
Aug. 15 Wed. 6, 286
Aug. 16 Thu. D, 832
Aug. 17 Fri. 6, 074
Aug. 18 Sat. 11,711
Aug. 19 Sun. 10, 965
Aug. 20 Mon. 6, 983
Aug. 21 Tue. 8, 260
Aug. 22 Wed. 8, 243
Aug. 23 Thu. 7,617
Aug. 24 Fri. H, 662
Aug. 25 Sat. 9, 338
Aug. 26 Sun. 9,444
Aug. 27 Mon. 8,514
Aug. 28 Tue. 7,701
Aug. 29 Wed. 4,782
Aug. 30 Thu. 1,663
Aug. 31 Fri. 1,917

Total 223, 009




